®
Single Receptacles
Heavy-Duty Industrial Specification Grade
Weather-Resistant
15 A & 20 A, 125 V & 250 V
Constructed with impact-resistant
thermoplastic nylon
Nickel-plated straps and

corrosion, UV degradation and
cold impact damage.
Ordering Information
Ratings 15 A/125 V 20 A/125 V 15 A/250 V 20 A/250 V
NEMA Config 5-15R 5-20R 6-15R 6-20R
O
rd
er
 ID
Brown W5261 W5361 W5661 W5461
Ivory W5261-I W5361-I W5661-I W5461-I
Gray W5261-GY W5361-GY W5661-GY W5461-GY
White W5261-W W5361-W W5661-W W5461-W
Light Almond W5261-T W5361-T W5661-T W5461-T
Red W5261-R W5361-R N/A N/A
Black W5261-E W5361-E W5661-E W5461-E
Yellow W5261-Y W5361-Y W5661-Y W5461-Y
Product Bulletin
Specifications
Order ID W5261 W5361 W5661 W5461
Electrical Specifications